Year Built

2018

Structure Type

Low Rise (2-4 stories)

Property Type

Commercial

Property Sub Type

Retail

Building Area (Sq. Ft.)

115852.93

Building Area (Sq. M.)

10763.00

Inclusions

N/A

Restrictions

Landlord Approval

Reports

Floor Plans

One thousand two hundred and twenty six (1,226) square feet of undeveloped retail space. Thirty-four dollars ($34.00) per square

foot asking rate. Operating costs are thirteen dollars and seventy-five cents ($13.75) per square feet. Direct Control 92Z95 is the

Land Use. Copies of this Direct Control can be obtained by contacting the Listing Associate at email address: